
WEEK DAY DATE GAME 1 (5:15PM) GAME 2 (6:15PM) GAME 3 (7:15PM) GAME 4 (8:15PM) REF I REF II ADMIN TEAMS

1 Monday 3/18/2024 Pelicans vs Jazz Blazers vs Mavs Thunder vs Spurs Wolves vs Nuggets Mitchell Akanji Nicareece Wolves

2 Friday 3/29/2024 Nuggets vs Mavs Wolves vs Blazers Thunder vs Pelicans Spurs vs Jazz Garay Mitchell Berard/Ryan Nuggets

3 Monday 4/1/2024 Thunder vs Jazz Nuggets vs Blazers Wolves vs Mavs Spurs vs Pelicans Akanji Garay Nicareece Blazers

4 Monday 4/8/2024 Blazers vs Pelicans Nuggets vs Spurs Wolves vs Thunder Mavs vs Jazz Mitchell Akanji Nicareece Mavs

5 Monday 4/15/2024 Nuggets vs Thunder Wolves vs Spurs Blazers vs Jazz Mavs vs Pelicans Garay Mitchell Nicareece Thunder

6 Monday 4/22/2024 Mavs vs Spurs Nuggets vs Jazz Blazers vs Thunder Wolves vs Pelicans Akanji Garay Nicareece Spurs

7 Monday 4/29/2024 Nuggets vs Pelicans Wolves vs Jazz Blazers vs Spurs Mavs vs Thunder Mitchell Akanji Nicareece Pelicans

8 Monday 5/6/2024 Pelicans vs Jazz Thunder vs Spurs Blazers vs Mavs Wolves vs Nuggets Garay Mitchell Nicareece Jazz

9 Monday 5/13/2024 Spurs vs Jazz Thunder vs Pelicans Nuggets vs Mavs Wolves vs Blazers Akanji Garay Nicareece

10 Monday 5/20/2024 Spurs vs Pelicans Thunder vs Jazz Nuggets vs Blazers Wolves vs Mavs Mitchell Akanji Nicareece

11 Monday 5/27/2024 Mavs vs Jazz Blazers vs Pelicans Nuggets vs Spurs Wolves vs Thunder Garay Mitchell Nicareece


